
TAF ARCHITECTS ON THE DESIGN “The CONTROL Lamp is a unique and playful lamp with references to 
hi-fi and industrial machinery. The light and dimmer is controlled by a switch, referencing volume controls, and is 
an inviting and simple way of interacting with the user. While designing the lamp, we were inspired by the idea of 
displaying the different lamp components on a serving plate – almost as a still life. It was a pragmatic approach 
to making a lamp by the simplest means, a reduced design beyond reduction.”

FURNITURE / LIGHTING / ACCESSORIES
CONTROL LAMP

DESIGNED BY / YEAR OF DESIGN

The lamp’s base is casted in aluminum, polished and 
finally powder coated. 

TAF Architects / 2016

Table lamp

An interesting re-design of the naked E27 bulb that 
invites the user to control the lamp’s light using the 
playful control dial.  

Indoor

2500 mm / 98.5”

Casted aluminum

Yes. 2W LED bulb. Voltage 210-230V Bulb. Kelvin 
2500. Lumen 160. Average life span og 25.000 
hours. Energy class A  +

Max 40W Normal bulb. Max 6W LED.  

Yes

Clean with soft dry cloth only. Always switch off the 
electricity supply before cleaning.

 
TAF Architects is a Stockholm-based design and 
architecture studio making International headlines within 
product and interior design.

CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS

MATERIAL

VOLTAGE (V)

CORD LENGTH 

ABOUT THE DESIGNER

ENVIRONMENT

DESCRIPTION

TYPE

PROCESS

23 cm 
9"

21 cm
8.25"

16 cm
6.25"

Black GreyWhite Red

DIMMABLE FUNCTION

BULB INCLUDED


