CONTROL LAMP FURNITURE / LIGHTING / ACCESSORIES

TAF ARCHITECTS ON THE DESIGN "The CONTROL Lamp is a unique and playful lamp with references to hi-fi and industrial machinery. The light and dimmer is controlled by a switch, referencing volume controls, and is an inviting and simple way of interacting with the user. While designing the lamp, we were inspired by the idea of displaying the different lamp components on a serving plate – almost as a still life. It was a pragmatic approach to making a lamp by the simplest means, a reduced design beyond reduction."

PRODUCT SHEET

PROCESS	The lamp's base is casted in aluminum, polished and finally powder coated.	
DESIGNED BY / YEAR OF DESIGN	TAF Architects / 2016	
ТҮРЕ	Table lamp	
DESCRIPTION	An interesting re-design of the naked E27 bulb that invites the user to control the lamp's light using the playful control dial.	
ENVIRONMENT	Indoor	21 cm 8.25"
CORD LENGTH	2500 mm / 98.5"	16 cm 6.25"
MATERIAL	Casted aluminum	
BULB INCLUDED	Yes. 2W LED bulb. Voltage 210-230V Bulb. Kelvin 2500. Lumen 160. Average life span og 25.000 hours. Energy class A+	23 cm 9"
VOLTAGE (V)	Max 40W Normal bulb. Max 6W LED.	Black White Grey Red
DIMMABLE FUNCTION	Yes	
CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS	Clean with soft dry cloth only. Always switch off the electricity supply before cleaning.	
ABOUT THE DESIGNER	TAF Architects is a Stockholm-based design and architecture studio making International headlines within product and interior design.	

